WELLSBORO AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

2009-10 SCHOOL LUNCH FUND

INVOICES SUBMITTED FOR PAYMENT APPROVAL
DECEMBER 3, 2009

3100

SCHOOL LUNCH FUND/CAFETERIA

NUTRITION INC. 10/2009 FOOD SERVICE MANAGEMENT SERVICES
TINA STADLER 11/2009 FOOD TRANSPORTATION REIMBURSEMENT
PAMELA SCARBOROUGH 11/2009 FOOD TRANSPORTATION REIMBURSEMENT
SALLY NEAL 10/27 - 10/30/09 BANKING MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
REINHART FOOD SERVICE DINNER FORKS AND PLATES

TOTAL SCHOOL LUNCH FUND INVOICES SUBMITTED FOR PAYMENT APPROVAL - DECEMBER 3, 2009

INVOICE
AMOUNT

TOTAL

28,675.83
68.00
13.90

4.40
114.55

$

28,876.68



