WELLSBORO AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 2009-10 SCHOOL LUNCH FUND INVOICES SUBMITTED FOR PAYMENT APPROVAL DECEMBER 3, 2009

-				INVOICE AMOUNT	TOTAL
3100	SCHOOL LUNCH FUND/CAFETERIA				
	NUTRITION INC.	10/2009 FOOD SERVICE MANAGEMENT SERVICES	\$	28,675.83	
	TINA STADLER	11/2009 FOOD TRANSPORTATION REIMBURSEMENT		68.00	
	PAMELA SCARBOROUGH	11/2009 FOOD TRANSPORTATION REIMBURSEMENT		13.90	
	SALLY NEAL	10/27 - 10/30/09 BANKING MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT		4.40	
	REINHART FOOD SERVICE	DINNER FORKS AND PLATES		114.55	
	TOTAL SCHOOL LUNCH FUND INVOICES SUBMITTED FOR PAYMENT APPROVAL - DECEMBER 3, 2009				\$ 28,876.68